
Visakhapatnam - Paradeep Weekly SF Express/22810 - SF - ECoR 
VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction to PRDP/Paradeep 

9h 20m - 554 km - 13 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VSKP Visakhapatnam
Junction

23:45 8 1 0 73 6 ECoR

2 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 00:35 00:40 5m 0 2 61 74 58 ECoR
3 CPP Chipurupalle 01:05 01:07 2m 2 2 92 75 ECoR
4 CHE Srikakulam Road 01:38 01:40 2m 2 2 131 63 30 ECoR
5 PSA Palasa 02:50 02:52 2m 0 2 204 80 24 ECoR
6 SPT Sompeta 03:16 03:18 2m 0 2 235 83 47 ECoR
7 IPM Ichchapuram 03:31 03:33 2m 1 2 253 74 22 ECoR
8 BAM Brahmapur 03:53 03:58 5m 1 2 278 64 20 ECoR
9 CAP Chatrapur 04:18 04:20 2m 0 2 299 82 ECoR
10 BALU Balugaon 05:00 05:02 2m 0 2 354 68 9 ECoR
11 KUR Khurda Road Junction 06:05 06:10 5m 2 2 425 41 16 ECoR
12 BBS Bhubaneswar 06:38 06:43 5m 1 2 444 62 33 ECoR
13 CTC Cuttack Junction 07:10 07:25 15m 4 2 472 55 28 ECoR
14 RHMA Rahama 08:30 08:31 1m 2 2 532 39 8 ECoR
15 PRDP Paradeep 09:05 1 2 554 - 3 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 20 2024 (15:53)

May 20 2024 (15:53)

1

1


